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SOFTWA

INTERNET MARKETING REPORT



https://emailtray.com/

SOFTWARE

Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Shared Keywords for Demo Project

With all competitor domains

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Global monthly
searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com zapier.com techradar.com clean.email pcmag.com
all email accounts 320 90 10 10 - 31 13 24
best email client 8,100 1,900 720 320 - 4 20 v 17 9 w1
email client software 880 210 40 20 - 3 795 9
windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 3 15 = 1 9
priority email notification 10 10 10 <10 - - - 15« 3 -
best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 - 4 3 v 1 11
email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 12 v 3 3
android email 720 260 50 30 - 7 - -
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 - - - - -
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - 24 - 1 31 v 12 10 16
emailtray 140 50 10 10 - - - -
email tray 140 30 10 10 - - - -
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https://emailtray.com/
http://emailtray.com/
http://zapier.com/
http://techradar.com/
http://clean.email/
http://pcmag.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly

United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com zapier.com techradar.com clean.email pcmag.com
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - - - -
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 - - - -
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 - - - -
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 25 v 2 - 18 -
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - - 18 -
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - : - :
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 23 - 26 28 + 10
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - 28 -
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 10 16 5% 1 22 v 4
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - 32
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 v 1 15 20 v 4 15
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 v 1 18 v 5 8 16
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 20 11 18
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 20 16 » 6 14
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 6 8 7
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http://emailtray.com/
http://zapier.com/
http://techradar.com/
http://clean.email/
http://pcmag.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) St et
searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com zapier.com techradar.com clean.email pcmag.com
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 v 2 9 7 v 1
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 5 8 4
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 7 v 2 14 - 7 9
mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 5 9 9
email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 4 5 9
Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) S
searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com thunderbird.net mailmodo.com emclient.com reddit.com

all email accounts 320 90 10 10 - - - - 20 v 1
best email client 8,100 1,900 720 320 - 28 26 15 16
email client software 880 210 40 20 - 4 18 13 18
windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 11 = 1 11 18 » 6 17
priority email notification 10 10 10 <10 - - - - 18
best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 - 11 31 22 16
email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 4 16 20 v 1 17
android email 720 260 50 30 - - 16 - 18
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http://emailtray.com/
http://zapier.com/
http://techradar.com/
http://clean.email/
http://pcmag.com/
http://emailtray.com/
http://thunderbird.net/
http://mailmodo.com/
http://emclient.com/
http://reddit.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly

United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com thunderbird.net mailmodo.com emclient.com reddit.com
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 - - - - v 4
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - - - - 16
emailtray 140 50 10 10 - - - -
email tray 140 30 10 10 - : - 28 v 2
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - 29 v 3 - -
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 - - 30 -
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 - - - -
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 - - - 25 v 1
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - - - 20 v 2
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - - - 28 v 2
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 - - - 16
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - - 22
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 29 24 - 3 18
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - - 18
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 6 28 13+ 2 18 » 2
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http://emailtray.com/
http://thunderbird.net/
http://mailmodo.com/
http://emclient.com/
http://reddit.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) St e
searches

United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com thunderbird.net mailmodo.com emclient.com reddit.com
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 11«5 28 20w 5 18 v 2
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 5w1 30 v 2 14 18 » 1
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 4 25 15 % 2 18 » 1
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 16 19 » 1 26 v 2 19 » 3
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 - 12 » 4 - 14 - 8
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 4 26 20w 5 17
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 8 w2 14 - 2 11 » 2 17
mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 6 14 10 18
email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 9 9 18 20 v 3

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) St el
searches

United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com getmailbird.com lifewire.com microsoft.com nicklafferty.com
all email accounts 320 90 10 10 - 19 11«1 30 v 2 -
best email client 8,100 1,900 720 320 : 19 22 v 2 - :
email client software 880 210 40 20 - 14 - 2 21 - -
windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 17 - 1 18 6 20
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http://emailtray.com/
http://thunderbird.net/
http://mailmodo.com/
http://emclient.com/
http://reddit.com/
http://emailtray.com/
http://getmailbird.com/
http://lifewire.com/
http://microsoft.com/
http://nicklafferty.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com getmailbird.com lifewire.com microsoft.com nicklafferty.com
priority email notification 10 10 10 <10 - - - - -
best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 - 19 v 2 18 1 - 30
email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 18 = 1 18 10 28 - 1
android email 720 260 50 30 : - 12 - :
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 - - - - -
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - v 1 25 28 -
emailtray 140 50 10 10 - - - -
email tray 140 30 10 10 - - - -
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 28 - - -
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 - - 32 -
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 - 27 - -
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 - 22 w1 - -
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - - - -
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - - - -
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 - 26 v 2 - -
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http://emailtray.com/
http://getmailbird.com/
http://lifewire.com/
http://microsoft.com/
http://nicklafferty.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com getmailbird.com lifewire.com microsoft.com nicklafferty.com
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - - -
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 18 22 v 9 17 19
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - - -
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 17 » 3 18 - 14
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 17 26 v 8 - 12
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 16 » 1 26 v 5 29 16
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 17 17 32 18
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 20 v 2 23 - 12 » 1
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 16 - - -
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 18 16 v 2 8 23
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 18 » 1 19 + 1 18 » 8 17
mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 16 18 = 1 17 - 5 26 v 5
email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 18 19 » 1 17 14
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http://emailtray.com/
http://getmailbird.com/
http://lifewire.com/
http://microsoft.com/
http://nicklafferty.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com guidingtech.com elevenforum.com quora.com campaignrefinery.com

all email accounts 320 90 10 10 - - - 24 -
best email client 8,100 1,900 720 320 - 18 19 18 -
email client software 880 210 40 20 - 20 27 v 3 22 22
windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260 : 17 20 21 18
priority email notification 10 10 10 <10 - - - - -
best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 - 26 v 6 18 24 v 4 29
email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 19 23 24 21
android email 720 260 50 30 - - - 29 v 3 -
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 - - - - -
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - - - 18 -
emailtray 140 50 10 10 - - - -
email tray 140 30 10 10 - - - -
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - - 28 -
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 - - - -
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 - - - -

Powered By GEM Software www.gem-software.net/seo
Page 9 of 22


http://emailtray.com/
http://guidingtech.com/
http://elevenforum.com/
http://quora.com/
http://campaignrefinery.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com guidingtech.com elevenforum.com quora.com campaignrefinery.com
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 29 - - -
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - - 24 -
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - - 24 -
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 - - - -
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - 24 -
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 22 24 24 28
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - - -
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 21 - 20 28
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 26 - 23 25
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 24 - 1 - 22 28
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 22 - 22 30
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 21 23 22 v 1 21
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 22 10 30 v 2 -
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 19 - 1 20 26 v 3 21
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 17 20 20 24 v 2
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http://emailtray.com/
http://guidingtech.com/
http://elevenforum.com/
http://quora.com/
http://campaignrefinery.com/

SOFTWARE

Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Shared Keywords (32)

mail client for windows

email clients for windows

Shared Keywords (32)

all email accounts

best email client

email client software

windows email client

priority email notification

best free email client

email software windows

android email

social media branding

all email accounts in one program

emailtray

Global monthly
searches

5,400

5,400

Global monthly
searches

320

8,100

880

5,400

2,400

5,400

720

4,400

140

Local monthly searches

United States United Kingdom

1,000 320

1,000 320

Local monthly searches

United States United Kingdom

90 10
1,900 720
210 40
1,000 320
10 10
590 320
1,000 320
260 50
1,000 320
10 10
50 10

Canada

260

260

Canada

10

320

20

260

<10

140

260

30

140

<10

10

emailtray.com

30

30

emailtray.com

Average position in your search engines

guidingtech.com elevenforum.com quora.com
17 27 v 2 -
16 26 v 6 26 v 1

Average position in your search engines

beebom.com engagebay.com geeksforgeeks.org
26 v 1 - -
22 24 25
18 25 = 1 22
28 v 1 26 -
21 23 26

campaignrefinery.com

23 v 1

22

support.microsoft.com

23 % 6

21 w5

24
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http://emailtray.com/
http://guidingtech.com/
http://elevenforum.com/
http://quora.com/
http://campaignrefinery.com/
http://emailtray.com/
http://beebom.com/
http://engagebay.com/
http://geeksforgeeks.org/
http://support.microsoft.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) GIO::;:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com beebom.com engagebay.com geeksforgeeks.org support.microsoft.com
email tray 140 30 10 10 - - - -
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - - - R
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 - - - R
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 - = - 24
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 - - 17 5% 1
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - = - 26 v 2
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - - - 25
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 - - - 19
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - - 28 v 9
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 29 - 11 -
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - - -
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 24 30 27 - 1 -
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 28 v 4 29 v 2 25 -
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 28 28 27 - 1 -
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 24 31 28 v 1 -
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http://emailtray.com/
http://beebom.com/
http://engagebay.com/
http://geeksforgeeks.org/
http://support.microsoft.com/

SOFTWARE

Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Shared Keywords (32)

best mail client for windows 7

lightweight email client

Free email client for Windows

email client for windows

mail client for windows

email clients for windows

Shared Keywords (32)

all email accounts

best email client

email client software

windows email client

priority email notification

best free email client

email software windows

Global monthly
searches

50

320

1,000

5,400

5,400

5,400

Global monthly
searches

320

8,100

880

5,400

2,400

5,400

Local monthly searches

United States United Kingdom

20 10
70 20
260 110
1,000 320
1,000 320
1,000 320

Local monthly searches

United States United Kingdom

90 10
1,900 720
210 40
1,000 320
10 10
590 320
1,000 320

Canada

10

10

50

260

260

260

Canada

320

20

260

<10

140

260

emailtray.com

21

27

27

30

30

30

emailtray.com

Average position in your search engines

beebom.com engagebay.com geeksforgeeks.org
27 16 20
18 - 28 v 2
25 v 6 23 » 3 22
24 - 7 24 - 2 25
25 %7 22 30 v 3
18 = 1 17 12

Average position in your search engines

answers.microsoft.com apps.microsoft.com g2.com
30 v 6 - -
24 - 21 - 1
- - 16
25 19 » 1 31
20 - 10
- 26 -

support.microsoft.com

29 v 5

12 = 4

thegeekpage.com

28

26

28
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http://emailtray.com/
http://beebom.com/
http://engagebay.com/
http://geeksforgeeks.org/
http://support.microsoft.com/
http://emailtray.com/
http://answers.microsoft.com/
http://apps.microsoft.com/
http://g2.com/
http://thegeekpage.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:::sthly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com answers.microsoft.com apps.microsoft.com g2.com thegeekpage.com
android email 720 260 50 30 - 26 - - R
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 - - - - -
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - 11 -1 - - -
emailtray 140 50 10 10 18 - - -
email tray 140 30 10 10 26 v 2 - - -
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - . R B
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 28 v 1 - - -
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 10 « 1 - - -
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 30 v 5 - - -
email notifier 260 70 20 10 30 - - -
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - - - -
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 24 - 12 - 7 %3 -
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - - -
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 18 16 » 2 28 18
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - 9 -
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http://emailtray.com/
http://answers.microsoft.com/
http://apps.microsoft.com/
http://g2.com/
http://thegeekpage.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) il
searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com answers.microsoft.com apps.microsoft.com g2.com thegeekpage.com
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 15+ 3 22 - 17
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 18 v 4 26 - 18
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 18 » 2 24 - 18
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 12 » 3 20 v 3 - 18
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 22 v 3 26 - 19
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 - - 32 w4 22
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 23 22 v 2 18 18
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 24 20 - 28
mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 - 16 - 31
email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 25 %5 24 - 29
Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Global monthly
Shared Keywords (32) searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com windowsreport.com makeuseof.com sourceforge.net en.softonic.com
all email accounts 320 90 10 10 : - 30 - -
best email client 8,100 1,900 720 320 - - - - -
email client software 880 210 40 20 = - : - :
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http://emailtray.com/
http://answers.microsoft.com/
http://apps.microsoft.com/
http://g2.com/
http://thegeekpage.com/
http://emailtray.com/
http://windowsreport.com/
http://makeuseof.com/
http://sourceforge.net/
http://en.softonic.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com windowsreport.com makeuseof.com sourceforge.net en.softonic.com
windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260 - 30 29 - -
priority email notification 10 10 10 <10 - - - - -
best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 - - 29 v 5 29 v 3 -
email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 - - - - :
android email 720 260 50 30 - - 30 v 6 - -
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 - - - - -
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - 18 20 - -
emailtray 140 50 10 10 - - 11 -
email tray 140 30 10 10 - - 13 -
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - - - -
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 - - 6 -
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 - 23 3 18
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 - - 6 16
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - - 6 24 v 3
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - - 7 %1 23
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http://emailtray.com/
http://windowsreport.com/
http://makeuseof.com/
http://sourceforge.net/
http://en.softonic.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com windowsreport.com makeuseof.com sourceforge.net en.softonic.com
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 29 - 20
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - v 1 21 » 1
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 16 22 - 10
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - 24 - -
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 16 27 - 19
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 16 27 - 19 « 1
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 16 28 v 2 - 18 v 6
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 16 30 v 2 - 19 v 5
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 15 30 v 1 - 17 = 1
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 16 32 - -
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 29 26 v 1 30 v 1 -
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 22 33 - -
mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 27 - - -
email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 26 30 - -
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http://emailtray.com/
http://windowsreport.com/
http://makeuseof.com/
http://sourceforge.net/
http://en.softonic.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com download.cnet.com m.majorgeeks.com sanebox.com eudora.com
all email accounts 320 90 10 10 - - - - R
best email client 8,100 1,900 720 320 - - - - -
email client software 880 210 40 20 - - - - R
windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260 - - - - R
priority email notification 10 10 10 <10 - - - - -
best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 - - - - R
email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 - - - - -
android email 720 260 50 30 - - - - R
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 - - - - -
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - - - - -
emailtray 140 50 10 10 11 + 3 19 - -
email tray 140 30 10 10 5 18 - -
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - - - -
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 6 20 - -
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 30 - - -
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http://emailtray.com/
http://download.cnet.com/
http://m.majorgeeks.com/
http://sanebox.com/
http://eudora.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com download.cnet.com m.majorgeeks.com sanebox.com eudora.com
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 - 22 - -
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - 20 - -
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - 26 v 4 - -
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 - - - -
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - 19 - -
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 22 v 1 22 - -
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - 25 -
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 23 v 3 24 - -
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 22 24 - 1 - -
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 23 24 - -
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 22 24 - -
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 22 27 v 1 - -
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 - - - -
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 - - - R
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 - - - -
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http://emailtray.com/
http://download.cnet.com/
http://m.majorgeeks.com/
http://sanebox.com/
http://eudora.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) St e
searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com download.cnet.com m.majorgeeks.com sanebox.com eudora.com
mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 - - - -
email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 - - - -
Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) et il
searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com incredimail.com inbox2.com xobni.com thunderbird.com
all email accounts 320 90 10 10 - - - - -
best email client 8,100 1,900 720 320 - - - - -
email client software 880 210 40 20 - - - - -
windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260 - - - - -
priority email notification 10 10 10 <10 - - - - R
best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 - - - - -
email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 - - - - -
android email 720 260 50 30 - - - - -
social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140 : - : - -
all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10 - - - - -
emailtray 140 50 10 10 - - - -
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http://emailtray.com/
http://download.cnet.com/
http://m.majorgeeks.com/
http://sanebox.com/
http://eudora.com/
http://emailtray.com/
http://incredimail.com/
http://inbox2.com/
http://xobni.com/
http://thunderbird.com/

S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) Glo::;rr:;::hly
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com incredimail.com inbox2.com xobni.com thunderbird.com
email tray 140 30 10 10 - - - -
emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10 - - - -
emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10 - - - R
mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10 - - - R
desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10 - - - -
email notifier 260 70 20 10 - - - R
mail notifier 260 70 10 10 - - - -
email notification programs 140 110 10 10 - - - R
e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10 12 - - - -
free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10 17 - - - R
email sorting software 90 50 10 10 18 - - - -
email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 18 - - - R
email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10 18 - - - -
email client windows 7 30 110 30 10 20 - - - R
mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10 20 - - - -
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S 0 FT w A R E Scanned on Dec 1, 2024

Local monthly searches Average position in your search engines
Shared Keywords (32) St e
searches
United States United Kingdom Canada emailtray.com incredimail.com inbox2.com xobni.com thunderbird.com
best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 21 - - - -
lightweight email client 320 70 20 10 27 - - - -
Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 27 - - - -
email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 - - - -
mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 - - - -
email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260 30 B - B -
LEGEND: Added (53 positions) - Not found (757 positions) Positive change (148 positions) +~ Negative change (159 positions)
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